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78 4 1 11 0 1 146 0 1 159 170 93.52% ROMULUS
345 4 0 16 1 0 111 0 0 128 132 96.96% REDFORD TOWNSHIP
552 4 0 5 0 0 78 0 2 83 91 91.20% LINCOLN PARK

1136 4 1 3 1 4 359 1 5 369 384 96.09% WYANDOTTE
1519 4 0 14 0 0 71 0 1 85 98 86.73% NORTHVILLE
1888 4 5 21 2 0 282 1 1 311 332 93.67% SOUTHGATE
2233 4 0 4 1 0 69 0 1 74 82 90.24% DETROIT
3323 4 0 7 1 2 133 0 4 143 144 99.30% WESTLAND
3941 4 0 32 0 0 83 0 1 115 117 98.29% LIVONIA
4012 4 1 14 0 0 124 0 2 139 146 95.20% NORTHVILLE
4230 4 2 8 3 0 78 0 0 91 95 95.78% GIBRALTAR
4422 4 0 12 0 0 70 0 2 82 93 88.17% TAYLOR
4434 4 0 2 0 0 52 0 2 54 58 93.10% BELLEVILLE
4553 4 1 8 0 0 33 0 0 42 42 100.00% DETROIT
6695 4 1 20 1 3 242 0 5 267 276 96.73% PLYMOUTH
6896 4 1 11 1 0 130 0 0 143 145 98.62% DEARBORN HEIGHTS
7310 4 2 15 2 0 45 0 2 64 72 88.88% GROSSE ILE
7546 4 0 5 0 0 90 0 0 95 100 95.00% DEARBORN HEIGHTS
9363 4 3 15 0 2 137 1 5 158 158 100.00% FLAT ROCK
9885 4 6 55 0 2 206 2 3 271 264 102.65% WESTLAND

0 4 24 278 13 14 2539 5 37 2873 2999 95.79%
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334 5 1 16 0 0 111 1 1 129 131 98.47% OXFORD
582 5 0 11 0 0 42 0 0 53 59 89.83% ORTONVILLE

1008 5 4 19 8 2 269 2 6 304 290 104.82% WATERFORD
1146 5 1 46 2 2 697 3 5 751 772 97.27% ST CLAIR SHORES
1224 5 2 9 1 0 104 0 2 116 125 92.80% SOUTH LYON
1370 5 0 8 1 0 56 0 0 65 72 90.27% PONTIAC
1407 5 1 0 0 0 91 0 1 92 93 98.92% FERNDALE
1669 5 5 65 0 1 285 0 1 356 413 86.19% ROYAL OAK
1794 5 0 9 0 0 81 0 1 90 92 97.82% MOUNT CLEMENS
2052 5 0 9 0 0 70 0 0 79 82 96.34% ROMEO
2269 5 1 3 0 0 137 0 1 141 148 95.27% WIXOM
2645 5 0 12 0 0 100 0 0 112 124 90.32% SOUTHFIELD
3908 5 0 3 0 0 23 0 0 26 26 100.00% ROCHESTER
4037 5 13 116 0 1 114 0 5 244 222 109.90% TROY
4156 5 0 8 0 0 93 0 0 101 102 99.01% WHT LK TWNSHP
4162 5 0 2 0 0 23 0 0 25 30 83.33% HAMTRAMCK
4659 5 3 30 1 2 348 1 7 385 395 97.46% DISCO
5587 5 2 10 0 0 39 0 0 51 60 85.00% HOLLY
6250 5 0 6 1 1 35 0 1 43 46 93.47% STERLING HEIGHTS
6691 5 1 13 1 2 234 1 5 252 265 95.09% FRASER
6756 5 0 2 0 1 163 0 2 166 170 97.64% CENTER LINE
6782 5 1 3 0 0 70 0 0 74 76 97.36% EASTPOINTE
6802 5 1 5 0 0 122 0 1 128 135 94.81% RICHMOND
7573 5 6 30 1 2 299 0 7 338 344 98.25% NEW BALTIMORE
9021 5 1 4 0 1 122 0 3 128 130 98.46% WARREN
9222 5 0 7 0 0 45 0 0 52 57 91.22% BERKLEY
9914 5 7 22 2 0 97 0 2 128 133 96.24% HIGHLAND

0 5 50 468 18 15 3870 8 51 4429 4592 96.45%
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423 6 10 119 2 0 129 0 8 260 257 101.16% ANN ARBOR
701 6 1 9 1 1 201 0 1 213 219 97.26% LANSING

1138 6 12 21 2 4 350 1 8 390 403 96.77% MONROE
3925 6 1 20 0 2 80 0 3 103 107 96.26% ERIE
4093 6 0 10 0 0 125 0 1 135 138 97.82% CARLETON
4187 6 1 22 2 1 88 0 3 114 114 100.00% TECUMSEH
4357 6 4 18 0 0 187 0 2 209 218 95.87% BRIGHTON
5977 6 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 13 14 92.85% MILAN
6056 6 0 6 1 6 98 0 7 111 113 98.23% SPRINGPORT
6132 6 0 4 0 0 91 0 2 95 98 96.93% LANSING
6462 6 3 7 0 0 43 0 2 53 52 101.92% DUNDEE
6464 6 5 30 3 3 113 0 5 154 147 104.76% FOWLERVILLE
6509 6 0 6 0 0 26 0 0 32 32 100.00% PETERSBURG
7309 6 4 19 1 0 151 1 2 176 201 87.56% MASON
9656 6 0 2 0 0 91 0 2 93 97 95.87% LAMBERTVILLE

10194 6 2 0 0 1 42 0 1 45 46 97.82% GRASS LAKE
0 6 43 298 12 18 1823 2 47 2196 2256 97.34%
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565 7 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43 43 100.00% BATTLE CREEK
667 7 0 12 0 0 56 1 1 69 75 92.00% SOUTH HAVEN

1137 7 0 9 0 0 107 0 0 116 118 98.30% WATERVLIET
1355 7 1 9 0 0 96 0 0 106 108 98.14% STURGIS
1855 7 2 7 3 2 60 0 2 74 72 102.77% DOWAGIAC
2284 7 5 16 2 1 106 0 6 130 132 98.48% EDWARDSBURG
2532 7 0 1 0 0 26 0 0 27 28 96.42% PAW PAW
3019 7 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 23 23 100.00% THREE RIVERS
3672 7 7 2 0 0 33 0 0 42 35 120.00% ALBION
4054 7 1 8 0 0 95 0 2 104 110 94.54% MARCELLUS
4073 7 0 5 0 0 52 0 0 57 58 98.27% MARSHALL
4952 7 0 2 0 0 13 0 0 15 17 88.23% BERRIEN SPRINGS
5191 7 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 21 100.00% WALDRON
5319 7 1 12 2 0 98 0 4 113 123 91.86% ATHENS
6248 7 5 20 1 1 175 1 3 203 204 99.50% DECATUR
9411 7 0 2 0 0 39 0 2 41 40 102.50% HOMER

10704 7 0 8 0 0 38 0 0 46 50 92.00% CASSOPOLIS
0 7 22 113 8 4 1081 2 20 1230 1257 97.85%
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422 8 0 10 0 1 78 0 1 89 93 95.69% DELTON
702 8 0 13 0 1 78 0 2 92 91 101.09% WYOMING
827 8 4 15 0 1 93 0 3 113 120 94.16% KALAMAZOO
830 8 0 10 0 0 53 0 1 63 68 92.64% GRAND RAPIDS

1527 8 0 11 4 2 126 0 4 143 151 94.70% KALAMAZOO
2144 8 14 29 5 3 253 0 10 304 336 90.47% HOLLAND
2326 8 2 23 0 2 118 0 3 145 161 90.06% GRAND HAVEN
2406 8 7 13 2 7 278 2 8 309 304 101.64% CHARLOTTE
3023 8 0 16 0 0 201 0 0 217 225 96.44% GRAND RAPIDS
3030 8 1 6 3 5 135 0 5 150 149 100.67% OTSEGO
3293 8 0 4 0 1 46 0 2 51 54 94.44% GRAND LEDGE
3727 8 0 9 0 0 19 0 0 28 29 96.55% POTTERVILLE
3946 8 1 2 0 0 55 0 1 58 56 103.57% ROCKFORD
5189 8 0 4 0 0 26 0 2 30 30 100.00% VICKSBURG
5598 8 0 3 0 0 53 1 0 57 60 95.00% COOPERSVILLE
5855 8 0 9 1 1 67 0 2 78 86 90.69% PORTAGE
6134 8 1 2 0 0 24 0 0 27 27 100.00% PULLMAN
6252 8 1 7 0 0 99 0 2 107 112 95.53% COMSTOCK
7581 8 0 12 0 0 134 0 1 146 170 85.88% WAYLAND
7911 8 0 8 1 0 52 0 0 61 63 96.82% FENNVILLE
7956 8 2 12 0 0 109 0 0 123 129 95.34% AUGUSTA-CUSTER
8260 8 0 6 0 0 84 0 1 90 96 93.75% NASHVILLE
8303 8 2 1 0 2 58 0 3 63 57 110.52% LOWELL
9377 8 2 7 0 0 21 0 1 30 33 90.90% PLAINWELL

0 8 37 232 16 26 2260 3 52 2574 2700 95.33%
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671 9 0 20 0 0 134 1 0 155 160 96.87% DE WITT
1454 9 0 12 0 0 98 1 1 111 113 98.23% ALMA
1566 9 3 17 0 0 110 0 1 130 140 92.85% SAGINAW
1859 9 1 8 2 0 103 0 1 114 117 97.43% CARROLLTON
2272 9 0 7 0 1 116 0 2 124 133 93.23% DURAND
2292 9 0 1 0 0 37 0 0 38 37 102.70% EDMORE
2725 9 0 10 0 0 30 0 0 40 45 88.88% FRANKENMUTH
3055 9 1 15 1 5 87 0 6 109 104 104.80% SAINT LOUIS
3701 9 1 12 0 1 107 0 2 121 135 89.62% LAKEVIEW
3733 9 0 6 0 0 128 0 0 134 138 97.10% FOWLER
3794 9 1 3 0 0 20 0 0 24 21 114.28% GREENVILLE
4005 9 0 10 1 0 99 0 1 110 123 89.43% CORUNNA
4063 9 2 12 0 0 41 0 0 55 54 101.85% PERRY
4090 9 3 16 0 0 190 0 1 209 204 102.45% PORTLAND
4113 9 1 7 0 0 61 0 0 69 71 97.18% SAINT JOHNS
4406 9 1 11 2 0 84 0 1 98 104 94.23% BELDING
4461 9 1 8 0 0 43 0 0 52 57 91.22% LAKE ODESSA
4646 9 0 2 0 0 26 0 0 28 28 100.00% LYONS
5065 9 0 15 1 0 257 0 1 273 293 93.17% SHERIDAN
6579 9 0 7 0 0 54 0 0 61 62 98.38% NEW LOTHROP
7302 9 2 6 0 0 98 0 0 106 103 102.91% HEMLOCK
7542 9 0 4 0 0 62 0 0 66 66 100.00% BIRCH RUN
7805 9 0 2 0 3 29 0 5 34 27 125.92% ITHACA
8964 9 1 12 0 0 32 0 0 45 44 102.27% OVID
9455 9 6 21 0 3 143 0 4 173 192 90.10% OWOSSO
9809 9 0 7 0 1 41 0 1 49 47 104.25% SAGINAW
9931 9 0 7 0 0 28 0 0 35 62 56.45% BRIDGEPORT

12082 9 0 7 1 2 48 0 2 58 69 84.05% IONIA
0 9 24 265 8 16 2306 2 29 2621 2749 95.34%
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116 10 0 2 0 0 49 0 0 51 52 98.07% BAD AXE
796 10 1 18 1 0 140 0 2 160 170 94.11% PORT HURON
822 10 0 9 0 0 79 0 0 88 95 92.63% FLINT

1452 10 1 2 0 0 77 0 1 80 81 98.76% CLIO
2492 10 0 4 0 0 41 0 0 45 47 95.74% IMLAY CITY
2945 10 0 7 0 0 60 0 0 67 72 93.05% SANDUSKY
3243 10 2 37 0 0 310 0 0 349 370 94.32% FENTON
3644 10 1 4 0 0 59 0 0 64 65 98.46% CASS CITY
3720 10 0 12 0 1 180 0 2 193 208 92.78% SWARTZ CREEK
3901 10 0 12 0 0 132 0 1 144 162 88.88% ALGONAC
4087 10 1 19 0 0 316 0 0 336 349 96.27% DAVISON
4115 10 0 2 0 0 25 0 1 27 28 96.42% SEBEWAING
4139 10 4 23 2 3 163 0 5 195 196 99.48% LAPEER
4164 10 3 10 0 0 115 0 0 128 126 101.58% CARO
4642 10 0 3 0 0 41 0 0 44 48 91.66% LINDEN
4837 10 0 4 0 0 37 0 0 41 41 100.00% MARLETTE
5585 10 2 4 0 0 68 0 0 74 74 100.00% EMMETT
6013 10 0 3 0 0 22 0 0 25 25 100.00% ELKTON
6965 10 0 4 0 0 27 0 0 31 33 93.93% UBLY
8236 10 1 7 0 0 65 0 0 73 79 92.40% FLINT
8465 10 0 1 0 0 53 0 0 54 56 96.42% PORT HURON
8594 10 0 8 0 0 30 0 0 38 43 88.37% YALE
8872 10 0 3 0 1 46 0 2 50 52 96.15% PORT SANILAC
9344 10 0 4 2 0 44 0 1 50 53 94.33% HARBOR BEACH

0 10 16 202 5 5 2179 0 15 2407 2525 95.32%
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1071 11 1 8 0 0 34 0 0 43 43 100.00% COLEMAN
1075 11 4 31 0 2 116 2 4 155 149 104.02% HARRISON
3033 11 2 8 0 2 161 0 4 173 193 89.63% MOUNT PLEASANT
3039 11 0 2 0 0 26 0 0 28 29 96.55% FARWELL
3651 11 2 15 1 2 208 0 6 228 244 93.44% MIDLAND
3724 11 1 6 0 0 125 0 0 132 137 96.35% STANDISH
3735 11 2 15 0 3 149 0 4 169 172 98.25% OSCODA
3736 11 0 3 0 0 35 0 0 38 39 97.43% GRAYLING
3775 11 3 3 1 0 71 1 0 79 73 108.21% WEST BRANCH
4034 11 0 15 0 0 49 0 0 64 70 91.42% HOUGHTON LK HTS
4126 11 0 7 0 0 29 1 0 37 37 100.00% MIO
4159 11 0 1 0 1 115 0 2 117 117 100.00% ROSCOMMON
5678 11 2 2 0 0 25 0 0 29 29 100.00% TAWAS CITY
5680 11 1 3 0 0 17 0 0 21 19 110.52% SAINT HELEN
5738 11 0 13 1 0 98 0 3 112 121 92.56% CLARE
6950 11 0 7 0 0 70 0 0 77 77 100.00% KAWKAWLIN
7435 11 0 3 0 0 35 0 0 38 46 82.60% HALE
8135 11 1 20 0 0 38 0 3 59 57 103.50% BARTON CITY
8215 11 0 7 0 0 58 0 1 65 66 98.48% SHEPHERD

0 11 19 169 3 10 1459 4 27 1664 1718 96.85%
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1329 12 1 5 2 0 66 0 0 74 74 100.00% HART
2053 12 2 1 0 0 42 0 0 45 43 104.65% WHITE CLOUD
2335 12 1 4 0 0 66 0 2 71 71 100.00% MECOSTA
2964 12 2 9 2 0 94 1 0 108 107 100.93% REED CITY
3195 12 3 17 1 1 109 1 2 132 132 100.00% NORTON SHORES
3256 12 1 16 1 4 179 0 6 201 199 101.00% MONTAGUE
3314 12 0 3 0 0 30 0 0 33 37 89.18% ARCADIA
3734 12 0 4 0 0 27 0 0 31 33 93.93% FRUITPORT
4249 12 2 12 1 0 211 1 2 227 235 96.59% NEWAYGO
4499 12 3 13 2 0 171 0 3 189 186 101.61% MANISTEE
5096 12 0 12 0 2 74 1 2 89 88 101.13% CUSTER
5315 12 4 17 3 1 137 0 3 162 157 103.18% BALDWIN
6015 12 0 4 0 0 48 0 1 52 54 96.29% MARION
6017 12 0 5 0 1 64 0 1 70 70 100.00% PENTWATER
6333 12 0 17 0 0 35 0 0 52 57 91.22% KALEVA
6864 12 0 3 0 0 77 0 0 80 80 100.00% CADILLAC
6898 12 1 2 0 1 39 0 1 43 39 110.25% FREMONT
7729 12 3 7 0 3 127 1 3 141 143 98.60% MUSKEGON
7979 12 0 2 0 0 30 0 0 32 34 94.11% EVART
8846 12 2 30 1 0 219 1 0 253 271 93.35% NORTH MUSKEGON
9388 12 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 20 19 105.26% MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

0 12 26 183 13 13 1864 6 26 2105 2129 98.87%
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607 13 3 5 0 1 96 1 1 106 103 102.91% ROGERS CITY
1153 13 0 1 0 1 28 0 1 30 29 103.44% CHARLEVOIX
1518 13 0 3 0 0 78 1 0 82 91 90.10% GAYLORD
2051 13 0 7 0 0 63 0 0 70 80 87.50% PETOSKEY
2356 13 0 6 1 0 54 0 1 61 64 95.31% HILLMAN
2496 13 1 34 1 1 253 0 6 290 312 92.94% ALPENA
2780 13 9 23 2 6 441 1 8 482 485 99.38% TRAVERSE CITY
3623 13 1 5 0 0 32 0 1 38 41 92.68% CHEBOYGAN
5857 13 1 5 0 1 49 0 2 56 56 100.00% ONAWAY
7731 13 3 9 1 1 43 0 1 57 59 96.61% LAKE LEELANAU
7804 13 0 1 0 0 46 0 2 47 47 100.00% POSEN
8684 13 3 15 0 1 65 0 2 84 92 91.30% KALKASKA

0 13 21 114 5 12 1248 3 25 1403 1459 96.16%
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6 14 0 4 0 1 37 0 1 42 47 89.36% MARQUETTE
1887 14 0 4 0 0 71 1 0 76 84 90.47% MENOMINEE
2998 14 0 5 0 0 70 0 1 75 77 97.40% ESCANABA
3165 14 0 17 0 2 183 0 4 202 211 95.73% NEGAUNEE
3676 14 6 17 0 2 124 0 2 149 155 96.12% SAULT SAINT MARIE
4420 14 5 7 0 2 80 0 2 94 98 95.91% MANISTIQUE
4573 14 1 8 0 1 64 0 2 74 79 93.67% ISHPEMING
5114 14 2 3 0 0 60 0 1 65 64 101.56% SAINT IGNACE
5670 14 0 10 0 0 115 1 0 126 150 84.00% GWINN
9023 14 0 6 1 2 62 0 2 71 71 100.00% BRIMLEY
9714 14 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 35 91.42% CHATHAM

0 14 14 81 1 10 898 2 15 1006 1071 93.93%
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2891 15 2 16 0 0 93 0 1 111 112 99.10% CRYSTAL FALLS
3134 15 2 18 0 2 115 0 5 137 129 106.20% IRON RIVER
3673 15 1 9 0 0 64 0 0 74 79 93.67% BESSEMER
3674 15 0 1 1 0 82 0 0 84 87 96.55% IRON MOUNTAIN
3900 15 0 8 1 1 77 0 2 87 88 98.86% CALUMET
4581 15 0 12 0 0 30 0 1 42 45 93.33% NORWAY
4624 15 0 3 0 0 56 0 0 59 62 95.16% HUBBELL
4803 15 1 4 1 0 25 0 0 31 31 100.00% FELCH
5600 15 0 13 0 0 90 0 2 103 116 88.79% ONTONAGON
6165 15 2 15 0 0 83 0 1 100 115 86.95% SOUTH RANGE
6507 15 0 14 0 2 78 0 3 94 92 102.17% CHASSELL
7646 15 0 1 0 0 23 0 0 24 25 96.00% ALSTON
8945 15 0 7 0 1 54 0 1 62 64 96.87% COVINGTON
9084 15 0 15 0 0 63 0 1 78 86 90.69% WAKEFIELD
9345 15 0 1 0 0 26 0 0 27 27 100.00% BRUCE CROSSING

0 15 8 137 3 6 959 0 17 1113 1158 96.11%

15023 99 85 289 12 29 2984 2 69 3401 3860 88.10% LANSING
0 99 85 289 12 29 2984 2 69 3401 3860 88.10%
0 255 389 2829 117 178 25470 39 430 29022 30473 95.23%


